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East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers 11 3 0 0.786 6-0 1696 1204 2085

Irrational Integers 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 1474 1281 1752

The Muckdogs 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1197 1284 1506

Columbus Punishers 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 907 1187 1015

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 1422 1233 1608

Commodores 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 1267 1197 1465

Hookem' Horns 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1243 1266 1415

RobustDP 4 10 0 0.286 0-6 988 1191 1151

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Sith 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1400 1270 1737

Covid Crusaders 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1225 1114 1454

Open Team 1 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1013 1257 1194

Nazgul 2 12 0 0.143 2-4 991 1327 1235

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1192 1211 1403

White Lightning 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1109 1042 1291

Too Much 2 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1331 1246 1598

Bakers Boys 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 969 1114 1171

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 2085

Irrational Integers 1752

The Sith 1737

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 1608

Too Much 2 1598

The Muckdogs 1506

Commodores 1465

Covid Crusaders 1454

Hookem' Horns 1415

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 1403

White Lightning 1291

Nazgul 1235

Open Team 1 1194

Bakers Boys 1171

RobustDP 1151

Columbus Punishers 1015
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